HEADQUARTERS
CALIFORNIA WING — CIVIL AIR PATROL

UNITED STATES AIR FORCE AUXILIARY
15900 VICTORY BLVD
P.O. Box 7688

VAN Nuys, CALIFORNIA 91409-7688
(818) 989-8100

30 January 2001

PERSONNEL AUTHORIZATION
NUMBER 02-04

The following personnel, having met all of the requirements of CAPR 60-1, Paragraphs 3-2.f., are designated as
Cadet Orientation Pilots for California Wing. They are authorized to give orientation flights in the aircraft
group(s) as indicated below. Maintenance of active status depends on each pilot insuring applicable pilot
records are on file at the unit of assignment, and for check pilots, also at CAWG/DOV. Appointments remain in
effect until rescinded, or until a new wing commander is appointed.

LTC LaryR Adair 108713  CA034 2
Ma  Henry M.  Adelson 256368 CA204 2
1Lt David H. Alford 245255  CA425 1,2
1Lt Richard L. Allen 101201  CA371 2
LTC SteveE. Asche 143864  CA224 2
1Lt Paul F. Beardshear 241502  CA204 2
LTC RaymondE. Beverly 141887 CA389 1,2
Capt StephenG. Blair 240617 CA204 2
Capt GeorgeA. Bloom 209874 CA034 1,2
Capt DavidD. Bowden 145414  CA428 7
Cal Bryon L. Brammer 143714 CAO001 2
1Lt  ClydeD. Brand 145295  CA387 2
Capt GarylL. Brenner 143461 CA001 2
LTC FranklinS. Brown 145461 CA169 2
Capt Garry M. Brown 115667 CA387 2
Capt Michael B. Bryant 205419  CAO000 2
Ma  WilliamH. Burke 101826  CA256 2
Mg  Thomas,Jr  Buscemi 199501 CA466 2
2Lt Jack Carmany 309922  CA151 2
Capt Lawrence, ¥ Casarow 252684 CA379 2
Ma  CaryO. Charlin 143339  CA001 2
LTC Gregory P. Chase 145213  CA001 2
ILT WilliamC. Cheesman 142358  CA387 2
SIM  WillardS.  Chilcott 209169  CA343 2
LTC JosephlL. Chizmadia 103564  CAO001 1,24
1Lt Roger M. Clarke 146280 CAZ288 2
Capt ThomasR. Conklin 288058 CA460 2
Capt Robert L. Custer 255335 CA224 2
Ma  Robert C. Daniels 147129  CA379 2
Ma  LeeK. Davis 118371  CA446 2
Ma  VaughnE. Dobalian 276601  CA343 1,2
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Bridgette L. Doremire
WilliamF.  Duval
Larry J. Edwards
TomR. Eldridge
Hans Ettlin
CharlesW. Frank
S. Thomas Freeman
Peter Gad
Craig P. Gallagher
Marion'Ed" Gardner
DarwinL.  Gettner
Surojeet Ghatak
Joseph J. Gianquinto
Randall F.  Gibson
KennethW. Gonzaez
GinaM. Gray
NormanJ.  Gray
DonadL.  Griffith
Brian Grimshaw
James G. Gude
CharlesF.  Guthmann
Ledied. Halloran
Ray Hendrickson
Thomas Hird
Ronald F., Sr Hirzel
Michael R.  Hislop
Ronad R.  Hodge
John F. Hofer
Richard J. Holmstrom
John Holt
Edwin L. Hooper
Deward J. Houck
Simon A. Housman
Jeff S. Huber
Tim J. Huckabay
GordonL. Hughes
Gerald M.  Hunter
StephenL. Huss
Kenneth H.  Johnson
John E. Kaylor
Walter Kazmierczak
Jack D. Kilpatric
Louis Kovacs
Paul L. Krause
Kerry S. Kurasaki
Jeffrey A, Kutsch
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144866
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145423
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135446
178244
232701
144105
112900
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CA204
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CA464
CA048
CA428
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CA261
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CA080
CA379
CA434
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CA246
CA282
CA410
CA110
CA169
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Phil A.
Kristophor J.
Howard N.
Michadl J.
Robert K.
Edwin W.
John J.
Randy C.
Todd W.
John
Daniel E.
Robert L.
David R.
Gail D.
McKenzie
David A.
ThomasF.
Joseph J.
George A.
Richard H.
Ralph
Richard D.
Williamj.
Ernest C.
Raymond H.
LewisR.
Bernhard O.
Thomas
Steven H.
Henry W.
James C.
Suann W.
Paul M.
Thomas P.
Brian A.
Mark A.
Gerald B.
Richard
Steven M.
Thomas R.
Roderick R.
Vernon E.
Patrick W.
Robert L.
Robert
Robert J.

02-04

Laisure
Lamphere
LaPierre
Lauer
Levsey
Lewis
Lewis
McClure
Mclntyre
McNeill
Miller
Miller
Mish
Mizner
Moss
Nordquist
O'Connor
Orchard
Ortega
Osborn
Otto

Palm
Parker
Pearson
Peterson
Peterson
Peterson
Pezzetti
Philipson
Piclage
Porter
Prigmore
Reed
Regan
Renga
Robinson
Rohles
Ruskin
Seegmiller
Sering
Shannon
Skovgaard
Slavensky
Smith
Smith
Souza

146340
136181
100101
191969
299058
102661
218327
226018
192861
307894
305624
118747
143878
137735
213302
271623
136124
108005
145235
241506
315553
141653
143272
144183
142598
232079
136474
142823
106743
146254
221095
279253
109713
180209
268390
136548
296858
201163
309544
144053
233971
142985
294035
137103
137103
190282

CAO070
CA224
CA205
CA080
CA204
CA001
CA110
CA324
CA204
CA151
CA116
CA213
CA224
CA303
CA460
CA204
CA387
CA464
CA001
CA224
CA261
CA214
CA288
CA193
CA016
CA249
CA324
CA151
CA214
CA371
CA379
CA246
CA110
CA371
CA158
CA387
CA466
CA080
CA204
CA343
CA034
CA246
CA445
CA224
CA224
CA425
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Joseph A.
Donald F.
ThomasE.
CharlesK.
David L.
Wayne R.
Theodore, Jr
Mark J.
DouglasL.
Steve N.
Tibor L.
Danidl A.
A.T.

John W.
Michael D.
Barry H.
Henry W.
DianaM.
Michael J.
Gregory R.
David A.
Ronald E.
Dexter B.
Peter

02-04

Spahr
Springer
Stanton
Stephan
Strannard
Stuart
Suchecki
Swaney
Szymanski
Taylor

Toth
Tupper
Tuzinkiewicz
VanDerNeut
Venning
Waer
Waldman
Ward
Watkins
Weiss
Widrig
Woirhaye
Woodworth
Zeman

LARRY F. MYRICK, Colonel, CAP

Commander

Where I ndividual Performance Meets CAP’ s Potential

103613
133709
134641
120528
178057
143498
120018
118173
142913
313786
145884
222257
120903
104332
221326
293280
212906
232705
145558
142485
142820
144063
313582
311230

CA080
CA387
CA434
CA034
CA151
CA213
CA001
CA204
CA048
CA445
CA246
CA110
CA256
CA343
CA09%
CA458
CA288
CA246
CA001
CA343
CA428
CA343
CA371
CA379
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